Student Cable TV Application - Please Print

Complete and give to Installer - show ID - or return with copy of student ID to Cable Services, PO Box 1995, Jamestown, ND 58402

Apt #	
Email:	
StateZip	
Yr in college	
he agreement below and will g out of dorm/apartment:	
ID presented:	
account credited \$10by	

* Off-Campus Student Internet & 80+ Mega TV Plan: \$65.99 per month plus City Fee & taxes. Package Price Includes: 9mbps High Speed Internet Service and 80+ Channel Mega Cable TV service to apartment. (Does not include modem rent, email accounts, personal web space, nor 800# helpdesk, City fee or taxes & other services or deposits) Local tech support only. Install discount-rebate available to enrolled Jamestown/VCSU College students with valid ID. The Lease of apartment needs to be in name of student. \$10 Standard Hook-up includes modem at TV outlet location and no computer tech visit. Activation or installing of additional TV outlets at time & materials charge. Unwired locations extra. The one time install credit-rebate will be applied after application is returned to CSi. Monthly price for TV and/or Internet subject to change with notice.

This agreement between Cable Services, inc. and the subscriber who signed above covers the modem installed for subscribers use - including but not limited to: converters, modems, and other equipment.

- 1. The Units and this agreement are not transferable or assignable. Student will call CSi to disconnect before moving out of apartment.
- 2. The Units are the property of Cable Services. Upon termination of service the subscriber agrees to return the Units to Cable Services or to allow Cable Services to enter the subscriber's dwelling during reasonable hours to recover the Units.
- 3. Subscriber will not deliberately destroy, alter, or tamper with the units or the Cable TV cables. The subscriber understands it is unlawful to attempt to receive or to receive cable services without authorized installation or payment. It is unlawful to extend service from one location to another. Internet or TV services ordered cannot be relocated to other rooms/apartments or resold.
- 4. In the event the subscriber should refuse to return the modem or the unit is lost, stolen, destroyed or damaged, the subscriber agrees to pay up to the sum up to \$150 as damages for each modem in addition to any deposit paid.
- 5. All service calls concerning the units or service must be performed by Cable Services.
- 6. Upon return of the units in an undamaged condition, Cable Services will refund to the account any deposit paid.
- 7. Deposits will be held without interest.
- 8. User agrees to the terms of the Internet Use Agreement as posted at www.ValleyCityUSA.com. www.ValleyCityUSA.com.